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196-CH2090-N/A-003-A Girls Locker 176 4/17/2019 4/26/2019 A9D0754-01 Lead 10.8 0.20 15 ppb

196-CH2089-N/A-003-A Boys Locker 172 4/17/2019 4/26/2019 A9D0754-02 Lead 0.698 0.20 15 ppb

Portland Public Schools

Lead Water Sampling Results

Initial Flush Sample Data

West Sylvan Middle School - Test 3

*OHA Action Level = 15ppb
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